CDA October Tournament
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Debater

Patrick Fleischer

Academy of Informa...

Haven Hunt
IHS/Hive

Owen Tanzer
IHS/Hive

Samantha Heller
Stamford

Aron Ravin
Stamford

Jane Burdett
Weston

Alex Mayo
Pierrepont

Adam Mohsin

Academy of Informa...

Thomas Brown

Darien Debate 2016-...

Skyler Bennett

Darien Debate 2016-...

Lexi Boccuzzi
Westhill

Paz Meyers
Pierrepont

Andrew Ukhanov
Westhill

Daniel Sorial

Academy of Informa...

Rebecca Ronai
Weston

Nolan Miller
Westhill

Alexa Ross

Academy of Informa...

Sarah Broder

Academy of Informa...

Pragun Sharma

Darien Debate 2016-...

Carolyn Canavan
Lauralton Hall

Pts

82

82

82

82

82

81

81

81

80.5

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

79

79

79

Rnk

OPt

26.36

26.11

26.11

25.94

25.94

26.44

26.05

25.99

25.72

25.52

25.52

26.05

25.94

25.38

26.44

25.88

26.36

25.88

25.83

AITE Varsity
Basis: CDA Speakers
ORk Oopw Rand
an 2 32.32
5.44 1 75.73
5.44 1 43.15
4.55 1.66 39.52
4.55 1.66 42.88
477 1.66 70.86
5.61 1.33 82.21
5.33 1.33 60.39
5.22 1.33 1.97
5.5 1.66 54.04
5.16 2 97.37
5.61 1.33 10.11
5.55 133 10.11
5.55 1 93.26
477 1.66 34.75
477 1.66 49.51
4an 2 96.07
5 1.66 86.95
5.5 1.66 7.67
5 1.66 1.01
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Raw Scores

R1: W2127

R1: W2128

R1: W1227

R1: W1329

R1: W1327

R1: W2126

R1: W1228

R1: W2127

R1: W1226.5

R1: W1226

R1: 4228

R1: W2126

R1: 3426

R1: W1226

R1: W1227

R1: 4226

R1: W1228

R1: W1327

R1: W3125

R1: 4325

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

Speakers in Order

w3127

W1225

W1227

W2126

W1227

W2127

W1227

3426

2426

2426

w2127

W1228

W1228

4226

W1226

W1428

W1326

W2126

W1328

W1327

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

W1428

W1229

W2128

W1227

W2128

4328

2326

W1228

W4128

W3128

1325

2326

W2126

W2128

3427

4326

W4126

W3226

4126

W1227

Page 10of 4



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Claire Paolini

Academy of Informa...

Nick Chuckas

Academy of Informa...

Paolo Mazzara
Westhill

Rutvik Marathe
Westhill

Ryan Hoak
Stamford

Ria Dhull

Darien Debate 2016-...

Ashley Choi
Westhill

Julia Kempton

Academy of Informa...

Shirya Desai

Darien Debate 2016-...

Benjamin Huffman

Darien Debate 2016-...

Tejas Juware
Westhill

Sriram Ranganathan
Stamford

Julianna Bosco
Stamford

Skylar Korman
Lauralton Hall

Alex Printsev
Westhill

Sammy Davidson

Academy of Informa...

Isabella Sorial
Stamford

Joshua Aarons

Academy of Informa...

Evan Padilla

Academy of Informa...

Celine Diaz
IHS/Hive

John Falger
Stamford

Camilla Chavez
Stamford

79

79

79

79

79

78.5

78

78

78

78

8

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

8

78

7

7

25.38

25.99

26.61

25.94

26.66

25.72

25.91

26.41

26.38

26.38

25.49

25.99

25.88

26

25.49

25.94

26.66

26.44

25.88

25.77

25.5

25.83

5.55

5.33

4

5.55

4.22

5.22

4.5

5.1

5.44

5.55

4.22

4.55

533

51

577

1.33

1.33

1.33

2.5

1.66

1.66

1.33

1.66

1.33

1.66

133

1.66

1.33

1.33

133

88.7

7.87

75.43

4113

3047

54.39

23.25

12.37

34.87

80.36

73.79

65.51

8.05

62.29

18.07

91.53

99.69

32.83

28.96

62.41

55.08

53.98
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R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

W2127

W1226

4327

3426

4325

W2126.5

W2125

4325

W1226

W2125

2426

W2128

1428

4326

4225

3425

3424

W3227

3427

4326

3425

W1228

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R3:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

2424

4326

3426

W2127

w2127

2426

4327

4227

3425

3425

W1326

4324

4226

W3126

W3127

3227

W1227

3425

4324

3426

2425

3425

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

W2128

W2127

1426

W1226

4327

W4126

W1227

W1228

W3226

3426

3424

W1226

W3226

W2326

3427

3226

W1227

4326

W2127

3424
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43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Hudson Lazzara
Darien Debate 2016-...

Ryan Edkins
Academy of Informa...

Julia Walas
Academy of Informa...

Anne Habeck
Bethel

Mary Ostaszewski
Academy of Informa...

Hannah Nekritz
Westhill

Anissa Jahaj
Westhill

Adele Burke
IHS/Hive

Joey Cotto
Academy of Informa...

Donia Elmansy
Academy of Informa...

Alex Zajac
Stamford

Omoleye Eusebio
Lauralton Hall

Arya Bhogte
Academy of Informa...

Ed Zelikman
Stamford

Tong (Lilly) Zeng
IHS/Hive

Diana Vukel
Stamford

Jay Rathore
Stamford

Alex McLeod
Westhill

Grace Milliman
IHS/Hive

Emma Chase
Darien Debate 2016-...

Thomas Connolly
Stamford

Tyler Getlik
Stamford

i

7

7

76.5

76.5

76.5

76

76

76

5

5

5

5

5

74.5

4

n

10

12

10

25.83

26.44

25.88

25.88

25.91

25.91

25.52

25.94

25.88

25.94

25.99

25.66

26.41

26.13

25.94

25.83

25.88

26.61

25.77

25.52

26.13

25.5

5.5

4.55

5.33

4.77

4.33

4.5

5.16

4.88

555

51

4.88

4.33

4.88

5.44

4.

51

5.5

4.33

5.77

1.66

1.66

1.66

2.5

1.66

1.66

1.66

1.33

1.66

1.33

133

1.33

1.66

1.33

54.33

98.64

13.99

41.38

93.72

46.28

18.25

66.74

57.96

79.35

77.06

70.7

48.19

36.55

4.35

33.41

92.88

38.72

88.72

82.44

49.91

26.85

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R2:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

R1:

W1326

W3227

4327

4224

4325

W1225

2426

4324

W3126

3424

W1227

4324

4324

3423

3423

W2128

4125

3426

3425

W2124.5

4323

3423

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R3:

R3:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

R2:

W3127

4324

3425

W4126

4226

3426

W2126

W2126

W1225

3226

3423

W1326

2426

W3127

W2127

4323

2425

4324

4325

2425

W1326

4224

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

R3:

1424

2326

W2125

3427

31245

1426

W2325

W3226

4326

W2425

3425

4125

4324

3425

1425

3425

W1325

4325

W1227
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65 Ryan Brooks 72 8 1 2591 433 1.5 84.48  R2: 3424 R3: 2424
Academy of Informa...

66 Raaga Subramanian 72 1 2 25.66  4.88 1.33 21.02  R1: 3424 R2: W3124  R3: W4224
Lauralton Hall
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